Uil

PLACE

1* N RICHLAND HILLS BIRDVILLE 5A D:N Richland Hills

TEAM NAME

2* GRAPEVINE 5A D1
3 SEGUIN 5A D1

4 MAGNOLIA 5A D1
5 CEDAR PARK 5A D1
6* LA PORTE 5A D1

7* COLLEYVILLE HERITAGE 5A D1

8 FRIENDSWOOD 5A D1
9 FT WORTH ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 5/Fort Worth

10 LEWISVILLE THE COLONY 5A D1

11 FRISCO LIBERTY 5A D1
12 WYLIE EAST 5A D1

13 COMAL CANYON 5A D1
14 ALEDO 5A D1

15*  MCALLEN ROWE 5A D1

16*  MCALLEN MEMORIAL 5A D1
17 FRISCO INDEPENDENCE 5A D1

UIL Spirit State Championships 2021 - Final Results
January 13-15, 2021

CITY

Grapevine
Seguin
Magnolia
Cedar Park
La Porte
Grapevine
Friendswood

The Colony
Frisco

Wylie

New Braunfels
Aledo

McAllen
McAllen

Frisco

18 WHITE SETTLEMENT BREWER 5A D Fort Worth
19 DALLAS ADAMS 5A D1

20 FRISCO HERITAGE 5A D1

*If a tie occurs in the final round, the cumulative total of the qualifying score will be utilized to break any ties.

Dallas
Frisco

5A-D1
AVERAGE AVERAGE
Fight Song/Band Ch Crowd Leading

43.95 44.60
43.75 44.80
44.55 43.15
43.70 43.75
41.25 44.25
43.55 39.40
40.95 42.00
40.05 42.75
38.20 42.85
40.20 40.45
39.15 41.00
40.10 39.35
40.15 39.15
39.70 39.45
38.15 40.80
38.00 40.95
40.10 38.55
39.40 38.80
38.10 38.55
39.80 38.15

SuUB
TOTAL
88.55
88.55
87.70
87.45
85.50
82.95
82.95
82.80
81.05
80.65
80.15
79.45
79.30
79.15
78.95
78.95
78.65
78.20
76.65
77.95

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
88.55
88.55
87.70
87.45
85.50
82.95
82.95
82.80
81.05
80.65
80.15
79.45
79.30
79.15
78.95
78.95
78.65
78.20
76.65
74.95



